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Hot Food

BBQ Chicken Drumstick
Beef Meat Pie

Chicken Noodles
Chicken Nugget

Croissant
Ham
Cheese

Mini Corn on the Cob
Butter

Party Pie

Potato Top Pie (Shepherd’s Pie)

Sausage Roll

Spinach and Ricotta Roll
Steamed Dim Sim
Vegetarian Sausage Roll

Sandwiches and Rolls

Cheese

Cheese and Tomato

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Salad

Roll

Toasted

Frozen Pineapple Cup
Frozen Mango Cup
Fruit Salad

Drinks

Fruit Juice
Apple, Orange, Apple and Blackcurrant

Nippy’s Milk

Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb

2024 Canteen Price List

*Prices and Availability are Subject to Change

$3.00
$4.80
$2.80
$0.90
$2.00
+50.40
+50.40
$0.80
$0.20
$2.00
$4.80
$4.50
$4.00
$1.10
$4.10

$2.90
$2.95
$3.60
$4.20
$5.00
+50.40
+50.45

$1.20
$1.20
$1.80
$1.80
$2.50

$2.70

$3.00

Gluten Free

Sandwiches

Cheese

Cheese and Tomato

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Salad

Toasted

Hot Food

Beef Meat Pie
Chicken Noodles
Chicken Nugget
Sausage Roll

Snacks

Cheese Stick
Gingerbread (may contain nuts)

Grain Waves

Sour Cream and Onion

Bag of Licorice
Ovalteenies

Piranha Vege Chips
BBQ Cheese

Popcorn
Salted

Red Rock Deli Chips

Sea Salt, Salt N Vinegar

Yoghurt

Strawberry, Vanilla, Mango Passionfruit

Sauce

Tomato
Soy Sauce

Weekly Specials

$3.40
$3.70
$4.00
$4.80
$5.50
+50.40

$5.75
$3.30
$1.00
$4.75

$0.80
$2.20
$2.80

$1.00
$1.40
$1.90

$2.30
$2.70

$3.00

$0.35
$0.45

Specials are updated on a weekly basis.



